

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th and Final Bill					
Nam Chowk - Balikhandhkan					
dik to Bikanpur Tale Church					
Agency - Arun Kumar Singh					
Agreement No - 015(B)/20-21					
Date of Starting - 16.01.20					
Date of Completion - 15.1.21					
Actual Date of Completion - 28.2.21					
Work done - NIL					
By					
17.6.21					
J.E					

Abstract of Qty and Cost					
(1) Setting out pillars vide P-29					
(2) Bench Mark - 3 No.					
@ R. 3585.51 each - 110757.00					
(22) Reference pillars - 7 No.					
@ R. 1659.54 each 11547.00					
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
of road land vide P-29					
= 1.4341 ha @ R. 44496.70/ha 670983.00					
(3) Cost of curb and kerb					
material obtained					
from borrow pit vide					
P-29.21					
(2) Total 1600m = 358.80m					
@ R. 174.83/m 670983.00					
87474.00					

Continuation

Rs 180761.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) 122 x 100 M = 12200 M ²			1570.38		192055000
@ Rs 130.86/M ²					
(4) Box cutting Vade					
P-29 = 19.50 m ³					
@ Rs 74.10/m ³					144500
(5) Constn of embankment material obtained from roadway cutting Vade					
P-29 = 11.07 m ³ @ Rs 26.06/m ³					28800
(6) Constn of subgrade Vade					
P-29 = 5098.285 m ³					
@ Rs 176.47/m ³					89969400
(7) P/V G.S.B. grading I					
Vade P-1439 = 1459.65 m ³					
@ Rs 2684.23/m ³					391803600
(8) P/V W.B.M. grading III					
Vade P-330 = 527.437 m ³					
@ Rs 4075.03/m ³					214932200
(9) P/V M.M.B.S.Y. Board					
Vade P-30 = 3 No.					
@ Rs 9275.71/m ³					27827000
(10) P/V Primer Coat					
Vade P-30 = 6712.50 m ²					
@ Rs 41.92/m ²					28138800
(11) P/V Tack Coat					
Vade P-30 = 6712.50 m ²					
@ Rs 14.29/m ²					95922000

Continuation

Rs 771585000

77,60,18300

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) P/V mixed surface					
Vide P-30 = 6712.50 m ²					
@ Rs 202.60/m ² = Rs 1359952					
(13) P/V C.C. Pavement					
Vide P-30 = 156.00 m ²					
@ Rs 6696.19/m ² = Rs 1044598					
(14) Road marking on					
BT Vide P-30 = 358.00 m ²					
@ Rs 735.40/m ² = Rs 263273					
(15) Road marking on					
C.C. Vide P-30 = 52.00 m ²					
@ Rs 820.57/m ² = Rs 42670					
(16) Hard shoulder					
Vide P-31 = 13000 m ²					
@ Rs 452.33/m ² = Rs 58803					
(17) P/V Road furniture					
(1) KM Post - 3 No					
@ Rs 2157.73 each = Rs 6473					
(2) 200m Post - 8 No					
@ Rs 613.12 each = Rs 4905					
(18) P/V traffic sign					
(1) 600mm equilateral triangle - 6 No					
@ Rs 3725.50 each = Rs 22353					
(2) 600mm circular - 2 No					
@ Rs 4997.42 each = Rs 9995					
(22) 800x600mm rectangular - 2 No					
@ Rs 6970.39 each = Rs 13941					
Continuation					
Rs 105421813					
1,05,87,146					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
- 4 Nos @ Rs 4867.22 each					19469.28
(22) 900 mm octagon - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 8898.29 each					17787.58
(19) Plantation of tree					
Vide P-31 = 102 Nos					
@ Rs 795.64 each					81155.28
(20) SIFT 300 mm ϕ H.P.					
Vide P-21 = 20 Nos					
@ Rs 898.56/m					17971.20
1, 07,23,528.00 Rs					10679195.00
12,86,823.00					
Add 12% GST					1281508.00
Add 1% L.C.					106792.00
1, 21,17,586.00 Rs					12067490.00
less 10% U.B.					1206749.00
12,11,759.00					1206749.00
1, 09,05,827.00 Rs					10860741.00
Deduct 1% B21					8257209.00
					2603532.00
					26,48,618.00
Cap					
17.621					
Gr					
28/10/17					
J.E.					
88					